TIME

6:30 AM

6:37 AM

640 AM

6:42 AM

6:46 AM

6:50 AM

6:52 AM

6:56AM

7:00 AM

ARR

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
STRATFORD #1 2024 /2025

BUSSTOP STUDENT(S) NAME

STRATFORD HIGH (PM ONLY)

1 STRATFORD RD & PROSPECT DRIVE

3 WOODEND RD & McPADDEN DR

6 COLUMBUS AVE & WELLINGTON STREET

1 HARDING AVE & WELLINGTON ST
1 STRATFORD AVE & LINES PLACE

5 SOUTH AVE & HAMILTON AVE

I SOUTH AVE & MAIN STREET

3 FERRY BLVD & BROAD ST

1 FERRY BLVD & MAIN ST

10A FAIRCHILD WHEELER



TIME

6:06 AM

6:10 AM

6:12 AM

6:13 AM

6:18 AM

6:22 AM

6:25 AM

6:28 AM

6:32 AM

6:35 AM

6:40 AM

6:44 AM

6:50 AM

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
STRATFORD #¢2 2024 /2025

BUS STOP

WOODLAND AVE & REED ST

WAKELEE AVE & PLEASANTVIEW AVE

EAST MAIN ST & PATTERSON AVE

MAIN STREET & HURD AVE

HUNTINGTON RD & REEDS LANE

HUNTINGTON RD & SHARON RD

BUNNELL HIGH SCHOOL (PM ONLY)

WHIPPORWILL LN & ROBIN LANE

WHIPPORWILL LN & MAIN ST

HUNTINGTON RD & OVERLAND DR

ZENITH DR & QUENBY PLACE

CUTSPRING RD/AVALON WAY/PUMPKIN GROUND RD

MAIN ST & CUTSPRING RD

JAMES FARM RD) & NORTH PASTURE LN

STUDENT(S) NAME



ARR

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
STRATFORD #3 2024 /2025

TIME BUS STOP STUDENT(S) NAME

6;22AM BARNUM AVE & WEST AVE

6:2¢ AM BARNUM AVE & THOMPSON ST

6:27 AM HOLLISTER ST & BURRITT AVE

6:30 AM WEST BROAD ST & KNOWLTON ST

6:35 AM BOOTH ST & CLARENDON ST

6:40 AM CANAAN RD & WIKLUND AVE

6:4¢2 AM STONYBROOK RD & SUCCES RD

6:44 AM BROADBRIDGE AVE & REITTER

6:48 AM BROADBRIDGE AVE & SUMMER ST

6:52 AM NICHOLS AVE & NICHOLS TERR

6:54 AM NICHOLS AVE & BAYBERRY LN

6:57 AM EMERALD PL & LAWLOR TERR

7:00 AM SILVER LANE & DERBY PLACE
7:10 AM FAIRCHILD WHEELER



